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LOCATION

ADVISORY

DRAWING NUMBER
DESIGNATED 
FIRE ROUTE

LEGEND

SIGNING
 
Type No.

FR-1
FR-2
FR-3
FR-4

 
Type No.

FR-5
FR-6
FR-7
FR-8

Approximate location
of the property line

Fire Route shown as

Fire Route sign on
streetlight pole

Fire Route sign
on sign post

Fire Route sign on
building or structure

Entrance to building

Fire Department Connection

Fire Hydrant

No Stopping
No Parking

Back Mounted
End Mounted

Back Mounted
End Mounted

Back Mounted
End Mounted


